8 Leroy Road, PO Box 1073 Williston, VT 05495
Phone: (802) 863-0085 Fax: (802) 863-1193
Email: sales@ttiglobal.com
American Sensor Technologies American Sensor Technologies TAYour sensor business partner...
TM
AST4500 & AST4510 Submersible
Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
BENEFITS

Pressure Ranges*
AST4500
Ordering information
Gage
PSIG
Pressure
Range Code
0-100 00100
0-50 00050
0-30 00030
0-20 00020
Gage
PSIG
Pressure
Range Code
0-15 00015
0-10 00010
0-7.5 00208**
0-5 00005
AST4510
© 2007 American Sensor Technologies Inc. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Form: data4500, Rev 1/19/07
Barrier Installation
*Other cable options available, please consult factory.
AST4500     L   00005  P  4  C  1  000
Series Type
Configuration Interface
L = Cone
Pressure Range
Insert pressure range from chart
Pressure Unit
B = Bar
H= Inches H20
K = kg/cm2
P = PSI
Outputs
1 = 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3 = 1-5V
4 = 4-20mA
Electrical
C = 6Ft Cable (1.8m)
D = 10Ft Cable (3m)
X = Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1 = 316L
Hytrel
Options Cable Lengths*:
140 = 15Ft (4.6m)          130 = 40Ft (12.2m)
075 = 20Ft (6.1m)          065 = 50Ft (15.2m)
074 = 25Ft (7.6m)          003 = 100Ft (30.5m)
004 = 35Ft (10.7m)        050 = 150Ft (45.7m)
Dimensional Data
             AST4500                                                                                 AST4510